Ceramic Spherical Bearings UC212
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Bearing No. :
Shaft Dia

in. :

mm :

Boundary dimensions(mm)
D:

Bi:

Be:

n:

m:

G:

ds:

Basic load ratings
C:

Co:

Weight(Kg) :

UC212

60

110
65.1
27
25.4
39.7
10.5

M10x1.25

51110
36000

1.53
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